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DATE DR CR. B BALANCE REMARKS
113/09/01 0.00 0.00
113/09/1Q 47,894.00 47,894.00 FE SRR BT
113/09/11 C 9608974 47,894.00 0.00
113/09/25 MR 47,232.00 47,232.00 B SRR B
113/09/26 C 9608975 47,232.00 0.00
**TOTAL: 95,126.00 95,126.00 0.00
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bl e g H IS I Hik 71
[ $t ¥ i fr A i i ik fii i
DATE DR. CR. . BALANCE REMARKS
113/09/01 13,245,506.00 13,245,506.00
113/09/02 M 0309134 16,862.00 13,228,644.00
113/09/03 M 0309138 0.26 13,228,643.74
113/09/03 MH 0309138 -0.26 13,228,644.00
113/09/03 M 0309138 266,622.00 12,962,022.00
113/09/03 M 0309140 53,882.00 12,908,140.00
113/09/03 M 0309137 70,600.00 12,837,540.00
113/09/04 MR 4,440.00 12,841,980.00 i SRR B
113/09/05 MN 0309139 48,418.00 12,793,562.00
113/09/05 C 7,314.00 12,800,876.00
113/09/05 M | 0309141 1,430,437.00 11,370,439.00
113/09/05 M 0309142 12,892.00 11,357,547.00
113/09/05 M 0309143 30,000.00 11,327,547.00
113/09/05 MR 110,430.00 11,437,977.00 SRR BT
113/09/09 C 4,458.00 11,442,435.00
113/09/09 MR 150,000.00 11,592,435.00 B R B
113/09/09 MR 3,000.00 11,595,435.00 LN S
113/09/09 MR 3,000.00 11,598,435.00 LI INC$E
113/09/10 MN 0309121 7,974.00 11,590,461.00
*x BCF ** 1,937,687.00 13,528,148.00 11,590,461.00
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DATE DR, i CR. BALANCE REMARKS

! *k BBF ** 1,937,687.00 13,528,148.00 11,590,461.00
113/09/10 M 0309149 1,003,132.00 10,587,329.00
113/09/10 M 0309145 7,560.00 10,579,769.00
113/09/14 M 0309147 8,590.00 10,571,179.00
113/09/10 M 0309148 150,000.00 10,421,179.00
113/09/10 M 0309144 100,000.00 10,321,179.00
113/09/10 M 0309146 4,000.00 10,317,179.00
113/09/11 ¢ 403.00! 10,317,582.00
113/09/11 MR 54,856.00 10,372,438.00 BOHIA
113/09/12 M 0309152 8,000.00 10,364,438.00
__w\oo\pm M 0309151 11,500.00 10,352,938.00
113/09/12 M 0309150 277,942.00 10,074,996.00
:zs:uzx 11,693.00 10,086,689.00 Jrt SRR R
113/09/16 M 0309155 550.00 10,086,139.00
113/09/16 M 0309153 35,250.00 10,050,889.00
113/09/16 M 0309157 25,923.00 10,024,966.00
113/09/16 M 0309160 450.00 10,024,516.00
113/09/18 MN 0309154 87,318.00 9,937,198.00
113/09/19 ¢ 12,540.00 9,949,738.00

_ *x BCF *% 3,657,902.00 13,607,640.00 9,949,738.00
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_k * 088-038-09412-5 e R 113 9 J1 30 H e 102 SPE B 3
1 Hilt% i JE| Hk Fil
0w 3 W & m | F A & # ik W ar | RS
DATE | MEMO DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS | LMB :;_ww
wx BBF #x 3,657,902.00 13,607,640.00 9,949,738.00
113/09/19 M 0309165 150,000.00 9,799,738.00 c
113/09/19 M 0309163 47,811.00 9,751,927.00 M $)
113/09/19 M 0309161 3,384.00 9,748,543.00
113/09/24 ¢ 1,470.00 9,750,013.00
113/09/20 Mz99 977.00 9,750,990.00 ;EN.nzsoSmH 0
113/09/23 ¢ i ; 1,296.00 9,752,286.00 .
113/09/23 M 0309168 | 43,873.00 9,708,413.00 )
113/09/23 M 0309169 48,419.00 9,659,994.00 )
113/09/23 M 0309166 50,000.00 9,609,994.00 .
113/09/23 MR 50,263.00 9,660,257.00 e s kB i
113/09/21 MR 100,000.00 9,760,257.00 7R SR RABRHE )
113/09/23 Mz99 % it L 103,908.00 9,864,165.00 154122, CNT0000L5
113/09/24 MN 0309119 936.00 9,863,229.00 FHITHEE o
113/09/24 MN 0307774 57,475.00 9,805,754.00 g O
113/09/24 MN 0309167 215,114.00 9,590,640.00 - g
113/09/24 MR 260,855.00 9,851,495.00 e |[[# M 2 4T L
113/09/24 ¢ 900.00 9,852,395.00 g 9
113/09/24 ¢ 1,800.00 9,854,195.00 =
ok BCF #% 4,274,914.00 14,129,109.00, 9,854,195.00 EWaE s & .
M
3 W5 R U
B 08 DR 45 /N [ S H M 7 e S o
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT EE + LR - :
;1 088-038-09412-5 #el 00 of 13 £ 9 A 30 [ e 103 SYEIH 4
ACCOUNTNO. CURRENCY
A i 1 - i Fi Hi# i A FLk il - 9% 3
f AT v G # | fF A & M i ar | RS
MEMO _:._:: NCENO DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS __,_Fs_: i )
wx BBF *» 4,274,914.00 14,129,109.00 9,854,195.00 BBF
113/09/24 ¢ 137,800.00 9,991,995.00 m
113/09/24 M 0309171 16,943.00 9,975,052.00 M )
113/09/24 M 0309173 65,450.00 . 9,909,602.00
113/09/24 MR 3,512.00 9,913,114.00 B
113/09/24 MR 1,866.00 9,914,980.00 LEIEEN .
113/09/24 MR 1,296.00 - 9,916,276.00 waEs |y
113/09/24 M299 115,905.00, #  10,032,181.00 154122, CNT00016
113/09/25 ¢ 124,477.00, 10,156,658.00 Q
113/09/25 M 0309175 86.00 10,156,572.00 MINT
113/09/25 MR 50,000.00 10,206,572.00 FRRBBAE | T %Es
113/09/25 Mz99 71,402.00 10,277,974.00 154122, CNT000009 W
113/09/26 MN 0309174 4,480.00 10,273,494.00
113/09/26 M 0309162 2,251,308.00 8,022,186.00 I 4T B i
113/09/26 MR 30,000.00 8,052,186.00 HiBHHHEE 1 1 z W
113/09/26 MR 50,000.00 8,102,186.00 LR BEE e 2
113/09/26 M 0309172 183,016.00 7,919,170.00
113/09/26 M 0309176 6,392.00 7,912,778.00 5 O
113/09/26 M 0309177 100,000.00 7,812,778.00 =
*x BCF #% 6,902,589.00 14,715,367.00 7,812,778.00 g
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DATE MEMO DR - B CR. BALANCE REMARKS
6,902,589.00 14,715,367.00 7,812,778.00
113/09/26 MR 3,063.00 7,815,841.00 SRR
113/09/26 MZ99 58,939.00 7,874,780.00 154122, CNTOOC
113/09/27 MR 1,591,924.00 9,466,704.00 TR R BORE
113/09/27 Mz99 476,900.00! 9,943,604.00 154122, CNT00Q
113/09/30 ¢ 67,677.00 10,011,281.00
113/09/30 Mz99 357,644.00 10,368,925.00 154122, CNTO0A
**TOTAL: 6,902,589.00 17,271,514.00 10,368,925.00
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113/09/01 LMB 100,620.00 100,620.00
**TOTAL: 0.00 100,620.00 100,620.00
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1130617 W77 159014004542 |
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1130717 WMEFE 152014004542
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ARl E
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$146,241.00
$146, 766. 00
$149, 854 00
$153, 142. 00
$156, 330. 00
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